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Categoría Básico 
Adicional 

Especial 

Acuerdo    

17-06-2013

Acuerdo 

Paritario 

2014 

Punto3 

Acuerdo         

30-06-2015 

Adicional 

Vales 

Alimentarios

Compensación 

Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 

Tarifa 

Telefónica 

TOTAL 

� �1 5.059 684 570 800 1.809 220 1.355 357 10.854 

� �2 6.053 823 698 923 2.086 220 1.355 357 12.515 

� �3 7.362 1.050 885 1.101 2.488 330 1.355 357 14.928 

� �4 8.434 1.245 1.035 1.244 2.812 389 1.355 357 16.871 

� �5 9.315 1.378 1.154 1.357 3.068 425 1.355 357 18.409 

� �6 10.079 1.494 1.257 1.456 3.292 462 1.355 357 19.752

� �W 9.103 1.430 1.137 1.341 3.031 430 1.355 357 18.184 

� �X 10.099 1.585 1.270 1.468 3.318 455 1.355 357 19.907

� �Y 10.925 1.823 1.393 1.585 3.583 475 1.355 357 21.496

� �Z 11.757 2.062 1.515 1.704 3.850 500 1.355 357 23.100

� �Z1 12.649 2.200 1.645 1.825 4.126 600 1.355 357 24.757

� �Z2 13.537 2.300 1.766 1.940 4.387 680 1.355 357 26.322

� � � � � � � � � � � �
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Categoría Básico 
Adicional 

Especial 

Acuerdo     

30-06-15 

Compensación 

Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 

Tarifa 

Telefónica 

TOTAL 

� � � � �1 6.506 2.274 1.068 1.355 357 11.560 

� � � � �2 7.722 2.664 1.230 1.355 357 13.328 

� � � � �3 9.352 3.366 1.468 1.355 357 15.898 

� � � � �4 10.684 3.913 1.659 1.355 357 17.968 

� � � � �5 11.769 4.314 1.811 1.355 357 19.606 

� � � � �6 12.713 4.669 1.942 1.355 357 21.036 

� � � � �W 11.528 4.338 1.788 1.355 357 19.366 

� � � � �X 12.753 4.778 1.958 1.355 357 21.201 

� � � � �Y 13.791 5.276 2.114 1.355 357 22.893 

� � � � �Z 14.837 5.781 2.271 1.355 357 24.601 

� � � � �Z1 15.950 6.270 2.434 1.355 357 26.366 

� � � � �Z2 17.047 6.686 2.588 1.355 357 28.033 

� � � � �



C.C.T. 201/92�������	����������������������������������������������������

Categoría Básico 
Adicional 

Especial 

Acuerdo 

Julio 

2010 

Acuerdo    

Julio 

2013 

Acuerdo 

Junio  

2014  

Acuerdo        

Julio 

2015 

Suma 

Remunerativa 

LC 

Comp. Suma 

Remunerativa 

LC (2) 

Compensación 

Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 

Tarifa 

Telefónica 

TOTAL 

1 5.059 429 257 570 800 1.809 175 43 1.355 357 10.854

2 6.053 511 314 698 923 2.086 175 43 1.355 357 12.515

3 7.362 635 419 885 1.101 2.488 262 64 1.355 357 14.928 

4 8.434 775 470 1.035 1.244 2.812 309 80 1.355 357 16.871 

5 9.315 850 532 1.154 1.357 3.068 338 83 1.355 357 18.409 

6 10.079 916 583 1.258 1.456 3.292 367 89 1.355 357 19.752 

W 9.125 1.010 399 1.137 1.341 3.030 430 0 1.355 357 18.184 

X 10.359 885 899 1.270 1.468 3.318 0 0 1.355 357 19.911 

Y 11.277 974 973 1.394 1.585 3.583 0 0 1.355 357 21.498 

Z 12.202 1.052 1.066 1.518 1.704 3.850 0 0 1.355 357 23.104 

Z1 13.342 1.215 1.167 1.676 1.855 4.194 0 0 1.355 357 25.161 

Z2 14.321 1.327 1.265 1.812 1.984 4.485 0 0 1.355 357 26.906 

Z3 15.296 1.409 1.351 1.942 2.107 4.764 0 0 1.355 357 28.581 

Z4 16.129 1.503 1.420 2.054 2.215 5.007 0 0 1.355 357 30.040 
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Categoría Básico 
Adicional 

Especial 

Acuerdo 

Julio 

2010 

Acuerdo    

Julio 

2013 

Acuerdo 

Junio  

2014  

Acuerdo        

Julio 

2015 

Suma 

Remunerativa 

LC 

Comp. Suma 

Remunerativa 

LC (2) 

Compensación 

Mensual por 

Viáticos 

Compensación 

Tarifa 

Telefónica 

TOTAL 

1 6.506 429 257 570 800 1.068 175 43 1.355 357 11.560

2 7.722 511 314 698 923 1.230 175 43 1.355 357 13.328

3 9.352 635 419 885 1.101 1.468 262 64 1.355 357 15.898 

4 10.684 775 470 1.035 1.244 1.659 309 80 1.355 357 17.968 

5 11.769 850 532 1.154 1.357 1.811 338 83 1.355 357 19.606 

6 12.713 916 583 1.258 1.456 1.942 367 89 1.355 357 21.036 

W 11.549 1.010 399 1.137 1.341 1.788 430 0 1.355 357 19.366 

X 13.013 885 899 1.270 1.468 1.958 0 0 1.355 357 21.205 

Y 14.143 974 973 1.394 1.585 2.114 0 0 1.355 357 22.895 

Z 15.282 1.052 1.066 1.518 1.704 2.271 0 0 1.355 357 24.605 

Z1 16.697 1.215 1.167 1.676 1.855 2.475 0 0 1.355 357 26.797 

Z2 17.909 1.327 1.265 1.812 1.984 2.646 0 0 1.355 357 28.655 

Z3 19.107 1.409 1.351 1.942 2.107 2.811 0 0 1.355 357 30.439 

Z4 20.135 1.503 1.420 2.054 2.215 2.954 0 0 1.355 357 31.993 


